MODELS STA2504-2510
SERVOTUBE ACTUATOR
www.copleycontrols.comDS01088/I Page 1
The ServoTube Actuator is an optimal
solution for industrial position control.
Faster than a ballscrew with the clean
reliability of a linear forcer, ServoTube
is a cost-effective alternative to air

a 25 micron layer of black anodise that is suitable for general use. Option H has the forcer body coated with a 90
micron layer of hard natural anodise that is suitable for harsher environments.
ORDER CODES
Actuator
STA25         -         -   -            -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
D - Copley Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Copley Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh
 Stroke
027, 053, 078, 104, 130, 155
181, 206, 232, 258, 283, 309
Stroke in mm
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Brake
blank - no brake
BR - Brake
Spare forcer only (with cable)
STS25         -    -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
D - Copley Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Copley Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
Spare forcer only (without cable)
STS25         -    - N
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
MODELS STA2504-2510
SERVOTUBE ACTUATOR
www.copleycontrols.comDS01088/I Page 8
Spare thrust rod only
TRS25      -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10